
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 38211468

Data publicarii	03.09.19	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.347,09 RON - 2.347,09 RON

Descriere: CORNIER 40*40*4 KG 288,00 X 3,80 LEI = 1 094,40 LEI ANCORA BETON 10*152 BUC 50,00 X 1,82 = 90,76 CUIE 200 KG 4,00 X 4,33 = 17,32 CUIE 80 KG 4,00 X 4,33 = 17,32 DIBLU CUI 6*80 BUC 50,00 X 0,31 = 15,55 POLICARBONAT 6MM FUMURIU LOV.CIOCAN 2.1*3 BUC 1,00 X 176,86 = 176,86 TIGLA NATURA PLUS 1/1-24622 350 BUC X 2,2269 = 779,42 LAMBRIU RASINOASE 12,5X96X3000MM 2,88MP/PACH PACH 2 X 77,73 LEI = 155,46 LEI
